www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
LED PROFILE UNI-TILE12 180deg C PLUS 2m ANOD. 33.5×11.5 mm
Max Length
μέγιστο μήκος
2m
33.5mm
10.3mm 12mm 11.5mm
Υλικό / Material
ΜΕΓιΣΤό ΔιΑΘΕΣιΜό ΜΗκόΣ / Max available length
ΠρόΕλΕΥΣΗ / Origin
 ΔιΑΣΤΑΣΕιΣ / DiMensiOns (W×h)
aluminium
2000 mm
PL
33.5 × 11.5mm
ΤΥΠόΣ ΤόΠόΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ / applicatiOn
χρώΜΑ / cOlOr
Weight
indoor – outdoor / recessed trimless
anodized
218gr/m
γενικες πληροφοριες / general information
DATAShEET
χρηςη / tο be used with
en
d
ca
ps
 /
τά
π
ες
enD cap Uni-tile12 greY
l7010803-193
co
ve
rs
 /
κα
λύ
μμ
ατ
α
DiFFUser c clicK Opal
13.1x3.8mm 2m
l7010803-057
c clicK cOver
1m reel Opal
l7010803-130
sKU: l7010803-129
Max
27.4mm